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Programme February 2005 to June 2005

Date Event Organiser

Friday 11th February Pasta Pioneering Jk & PM

Friday 18th February Kick Boxing (estimated cast £2) Jx

Friday 25th February Giant Map PM & DB

Friday 4th March Bingham Grand Prix PM & Jk

Friday 11th March Mottos JG

Friday 18th March D of E Training Leaders

Friday 25th March Fuzzy Balls DB & Jk

Friday 1st April Fool’s Day Cooking RO & JG

Friday 8th April Giant Battleships PM & RO

Friday 15th April Working Weekend (Barnswood) (estimated cost £17) PM & RO
Saturday 16th April Working Weekend (Barnswood) (estimated cost £17) PM & RO
Sunday 17th April Working Weekend (Barnswood) (estimated cost £17) PM & RO

Friday 22nd April Who Wants To Be An American? Jx, RO & KB

Friday 29th April Group Camp (estimated cost £30) Group
Saturday 30th April Group Camp (estimated cost £30) Group
Sunday 1st May Group Camp (estimated cost £30) Group
Monday 2nd May Group Camp (estimated cost £30) Group

Friday 6th May Show & Tell & Do JG

Friday 13th May Holiday & Route Planning PM

Friday 20th May Power Stations PM

Friday 27th May Paper Night DB with help

Friday 3rd June Penny Arrows Jk

Ideas for Next Programme:

Crown Bowls
Ten Pin Bowls
Giant Battleships
Court Case
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